4/15/2017
Spring Runoff Series

Redmond, OR

Open AM

1st 15.335 $80.00 Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
2nd 15.423  $48.00 Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money

3rd 16.407 $32.00 Vanessa Madsen on Talli

4th 16.6 Meagan Tallman on Lenas Dry Gun

5th 16.762 Jessie May Plechaty on Rabbit

6th 21.227 Ashley Shelton on Gunner

7th 21.583 Vanessa Madsen on Society Maiden

N/T Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
Open PM

1st 15.335 $72.00 Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
2nd 15.423 $48.00 Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money

3rd 16.6 Meagan Tallman on Lenas Dry Gun

4th 20.814 Kasey Every on My Massey Child

5th 21.227 Ashley Shelton on Gunner

N/T Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
2500 AM

1st 16.587 $24.00 Mecarte Cook on Atticus

2nd 18.28 $16.00 Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi
3rd 21.678 Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
N/T Catherine White on Greta

2500 PM

1st 16.196  $24.00 Mecarte Cook on Atticus

2nd 16.841 $16.00 Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
3rd 17.413 Catherine White on Greta

4th 18.28 Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi
1000 AM

1st 15.81  $40.00 Siterra Magee on Delta

2nd 16.557 $24.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck

3rd 16.705 $16.00 Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard

4th 16.767 Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel
5th 16.772 Mikinzie Adams on Aly Cat (Ali)

6th 17.295 Jessie Ferguson on Dawson

7th 18.007 Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame

N/T Rachel Delance on Sully Slip Slidin Solino

1000 PM



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
N/T

200 AM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

200 PM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

4D AM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd

16.487
16.557
16.705
16.772
18.435
23.744

16.826
17.392
17.919
18.588
19.029
20.412
20.716
21.223

16.488
16.891
17.069
18.045
18.173
18.201
19.029
20.416
23.456
41.524

15.29
15.335
15.423
15.448
15.523
15.528
15.562
15.586
15.736
15.764

15.818
15.89
15.948

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00

$40.00
$24.00
$16.00

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

$247.00
$185.00
$123.00

$62.00

$222.00
$166.00
$111.00

Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel
Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck
Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard

Mikinzie Adams on Aly Cat (Ali)

Jessie Ferguson on Dawson

Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame

Rachel Delance on Sully Slip Slidin Solino

Shana Johnson on TyGa

Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty)
T Mott on Fire Fox Trouble

Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
Michelle Kennedy on Molly

Mellisa Sullivan on Pride

Meagan Tallman on Blaze

LJ Hammack on RB Strawberry (Style)

L} Hammack on RB Strawberry (Style)

Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty)
Shana Johnson on TyGa

Christy Kruse on Chalupa

Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
T Mott on Fire Fox Trouble

Michelle Kennedy on Molly

Mellisa Sullivan on Pride

Bobbi Jo Rosauer on Roy

Jamie Murphy on Cody

1D Placings

Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa

Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money
Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker

Colleen Kingsbury on Cinco de Cash "Cinco"
Lexie Goss on Vegas

Penny Marston on Foley

Tammy lvins on HR Lady Gaga

Tammy lvins on Perks Two Bit Dash

Hannah Carlisle on TK High on Biankus

2D Placings

Jennifer Ashley on Gottawatacook

Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman (Frankie)
Ashley Shelton on Gunner



4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

4D PM

1st
2nd

15.969
16.01
16.177

16.317

16.35
16.422
16.462
16.489
16.511
16.557
16.587
16.692
16.762

16.87
16.911

16.92
16.963
17.129
17.131
17.182
17.388
17.558
18.007
18.062

18.28
19.029
20.509

$55.00

$189.00
$142.00
$95.00
$47.00

$164.00
$123.00
$82.00
$41.00

Tessa Georges on Booker

Jessie Ferguson on MC Justa Sagey Jack
Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel

3D Placings

Bekkie Bowerman on Driftwood Dinero
Siterra Magee on FPG Turbo

Tonya Rosebrook on Roxie

Angie Finley on Jane

Stephanie Higgins on WiseDigger
Kenndra Urbach on Chance

Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck
Mecarte Cook on Atticus

Tami Nordman on Decker

Jessie May Plechaty on Rabbit

4D Placings

Sage Smith on Cash

Tonya Rosebrook on Raggs

Josie Dockery on Faith

Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach
Tasha Johns on TK High On Cash

Jessie Ferguson on Dawson

Shelby Nordman on Lace

Dusty Boone on 4.0.9

Hailee Kennedy on Jackie Bugs Skipper
Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame
Elisha Zellner on Gus

Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi
Michelle Kennedy on Molly

Mellisa Sullivan on Pride

Orrin Rosebrook on Roxie

Orrin Rosebrook on Raggs

Rachel Delance on Sully Slip Slidin Solino
Adrina Murray on Azure Little Lena
Brenda Mays on Roze of Sharon (Barney)
Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin "Sweet P
Siterra Magee on Critter

Denali Hart on Callie

Gracie Garthwaite on Amy

Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Diamonds (Diamond)
Kennedy Buckner on Coy

Amanda Bain on Skittles

Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms

1D Placings

15.179 $194.00 Hannah Carlisle on TK High on Biankus
15.335 $149.00 Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"



3rd 15.423 $108.00 Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money

4th 15.448 Tammy lvins on Perks Two Bit Dash
5th 15.523 Colleen Kingsbury on Cinco de Cash "Cinco"
6th 15.562 Penny Marston on Foley
7th 15.617 Tammy lvins on HR Lady Gaga
2D Placings
1st 15.948 $175.00 Ashley Shelton on Gunner
2nd 16.095 $134.00 Jessie Ferguson on MC Justa Sagey Jack
3rd 16.133  $98.00 Tessa Georges on Booker
4th 16.177 Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel
3D Placings
1st 16.196 $149.00 Mecarte Cook on Atticus
2nd 16.317 $114.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Dinero
3rd 16.383  $83.00 Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin "Sweet P
4th 16.391 Jennifer Ashley on Gottawatacook
5th 16.422 Tonya Rosebrook on Roxie
6th 16.462 Angie Finley on Jane
7th 16.51 Josie Dockery on Faith
8th 16.557 Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck
4D Placings
1st 16.692 $129.00 Tami Nordman on Decker
2nd 16.718 $99.00 Tasha Johns on TK High On Cash
3rd 16.87 $72.00 Sage Smith on Cash
4th 16.891 Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty)
5th 16.911 Tonya Rosebrook on Raggs
6th 17.003 Dusty Boone on 4.0.9
7th 17.08 Rachel Delance on Sully Slip Slidin Solino
8th 17.182 Shelby Nordman on Lace
9th 17.26 Jessie Ferguson on Dawson
10th 17.478 Elisha Zellner on Gus
11th 17.55 Hailee Kennedy on Jackie Bugs Skipper
12th 18.045 Christy Kruse on Chalupa
13th 19.029 Michelle Kennedy on Molly
14th 20.509 Mellisa Sullivan on Pride
15th 20.814 Kasey Every on My Massey Child
16th 23.744 Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame
N/T Orrin Rosebrook on Roxie
N/T Bekkie Bowerman on Driftwood Dinero
N/T Denali Hart on Callie
N/T Adrina Murray on Azure Little Lena
N/T Kennedy Buckner on Coy
N/T Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach
N/T Sierra Furguson on Kings Firestarter (Pyro)

N/T Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms



	Sheet1

