4/15/2017 Spring Runoff Series Redmond, OR

Open AM			
1st	15.335	\$80.00	Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
2nd	15.423		Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money
3rd	16.407		Vanessa Madsen on Talli
4th	16.6	·	Meagan Tallman on Lenas Dry Gun
5th	16.762		Jessie May Plechaty on Rabbit
6th	21.227		Ashley Shelton on Gunner
7th	21.583		Vanessa Madsen on Society Maiden
N/T			Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
Open PM			
1st	15.335		Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
2nd	15.423	\$48.00	Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money
3rd	16.6		Meagan Tallman on Lenas Dry Gun
4th	20.814		Kasey Every on My Massey Child
5th	21.227		Ashley Shelton on Gunner
N/T			Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
2500 AM			
1st	16.587	\$24.00	Mecarte Cook on Atticus
2nd	18.28	\$16.00	Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi
3rd	21.678		Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
N/T			Catherine White on Greta
2500 514			
2500 PM	16 106	¢24.00	Managha Carle an Attions
1st	16.196	•	Mecarte Cook on Atticus
2nd	16.841	\$16.00	Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
3rd	17.413		Catherine White on Greta
4th	18.28		Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi
1000 AM			
1st	15.81	\$40.00	Siterra Magee on Delta
2nd	16.557	\$24.00	Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck
3rd	16.705	\$16.00	Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard
4th	16.767		Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel
5th	16.772		Mikinzie Adams on Aly Cat (Ali)
6th	17.295		Jessie Ferguson on Dawson
7th	18.007		Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame
N/T			Rachel Delance on Sully Slip Slidin Solino

1000 PM

1st	16.487	\$35.00	Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel
2nd	16.557	\$21.00	Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck
3rd	16.705	\$14.00	Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard
4th	16.772		Mikinzie Adams on Aly Cat (Ali)
5th	18.435		Jessie Ferguson on Dawson
6th	23.744		Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame
N/T			Rachel Delance on Sully Slip Slidin Solino
•			, ,
200 AM			
1st	16.826	\$40.00	Shana Johnson on TyGa
2nd	17.392	\$24.00	Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty)
3rd	17.919	\$16.00	T Mott on Fire Fox Trouble
4th	18.588		Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
5th	19.029		Michelle Kennedy on Molly
6th	20.412		Mellisa Sullivan on Pride
7th	20.716		Meagan Tallman on Blaze
8th	21.223		LJ Hammack on RB Strawberry (Style)
200 PM			
1st	16.488	\$50.00	LJ Hammack on RB Strawberry (Style)
2nd	16.891	\$30.00	Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty)
3rd	17.069	\$20.00	Shana Johnson on TyGa
4th	18.045		Christy Kruse on Chalupa
5th	18.173		Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero
6th	18.201		T Mott on Fire Fox Trouble
7th	19.029		Michelle Kennedy on Molly
8th	20.416		Mellisa Sullivan on Pride
9th	23.456		Bobbi Jo Rosauer on Roy
10th	41.524		Jamie Murphy on Cody
4D AM			
	4	4000	1D Placings
1st	15.29		Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa
2nd	15.335	-	Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
3rd	15.423	•	Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money
4th	15.448	\$62.00	Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker
5th	15.523		Colleen Kingsbury on Cinco de Cash "Cinco"
6th	15.528		Lexie Goss on Vegas
7th	15.562		Penny Marston on Foley
8th	15.586		Tammy Ivins on HR Lady Gaga
9th	15.736		Tammy Ivins on Perks Two Bit Dash
10th	15.764		Hannah Carlisle on TK High on Biankus
1.0+	15 010	¢222.00	2D Placings
1st	15.818		Jennifer Ashley on Gottawatacook
2nd	15.89		Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman (Frankie)
3rd	15.948	\$111.00	Ashley Shelton on Gunner

4th	15.969	\$55.00	Tessa Georges on Booker
5th	16.01	γ33.00	Jessie Ferguson on MC Justa Sagey Jack
6th	16.177		Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel
Otti	10.177		3D Placings
1st	16.317	\$189.00	Bekkie Bowerman on Driftwood Dinero
2nd	16.35	•	Siterra Magee on FPG Turbo
3rd	16.422		Tonya Rosebrook on Roxie
4th	16.462		Angie Finley on Jane
5th	16.489	ў 47.00	Stephanie Higgins on WiseDigger
6th	16.511		Kenndra Urbach on Chance
7th	16.557		Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck
8th	16.587		Mecarte Cook on Atticus
9th	16.692		Tami Nordman on Decker
10th	16.762		Jessie May Plechaty on Rabbit
10111	10.702		4D Placings
1st	16.87	\$164.00	Sage Smith on Cash
2nd	16.911		Tonya Rosebrook on Raggs
3rd	16.92		Josie Dockery on Faith
4th	16.963		Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach
5th	17.129	J41.00	Tasha Johns on TK High On Cash
6th	17.123		Jessie Ferguson on Dawson
7th	17.131		Shelby Nordman on Lace
8th	17.182		Dusty Boone on 4.0.9
9th	17.558		Hailee Kennedy on Jackie Bugs Skipper
10th	18.007		Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame
11th	18.062		Elisha Zellner on Gus
12th	18.28		Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi
13th	19.029		Michelle Kennedy on Molly
14th	20.509		Mellisa Sullivan on Pride
N/T	20.309		Orrin Rosebrook on Roxie
N/T			Orrin Rosebrook on Raggs
N/T			Rachel Delance on Sully Slip Slidin Solino
N/T			Adrina Murray on Azure Little Lena
N/T			Brenda Mays on Roze of Sharon (Barney)
N/T			Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin "Sweet P
N/T			Siterra Magee on Critter
N/T			Denali Hart on Callie
N/T			Gracie Garthwaite on Amy
N/T			Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Diamonds (Diamond)
N/T			Kennedy Buckner on Coy
N/T			Amanda Bain on Skittles
N/T			Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms
14/ 1			DERKIE DOWETHIAH OH DIAZIH LUCKY CHAIIIIS
4D PM			
+U r`IVI			1D Placings
1st	15.179	\$19/1 00	Hannah Carlisle on TK High on Biankus
2nd	15.335		Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
2 110	15.555	7175.00	Define Condition Fleza Fredrics Chess Chanky

3rd	15.423	\$108.00	Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money
4th	15.448		Tammy Ivins on Perks Two Bit Dash
5th	15.523		Colleen Kingsbury on Cinco de Cash "Cinco"
6th	15.562		Penny Marston on Foley
7th	15.617		Tammy Ivins on HR Lady Gaga
			2D Placings
1st	15.948	\$175.00	Ashley Shelton on Gunner
2nd	16.095	\$134.00	Jessie Ferguson on MC Justa Sagey Jack
3rd	16.133	\$98.00	Tessa Georges on Booker
4th	16.177		Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel
			3D Placings
1st	16.196	\$149.00	Mecarte Cook on Atticus
2nd	16.317	\$114.00	Bekkie Bowerman on Dinero
3rd	16.383	\$83.00	Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin "Sweet P
4th	16.391		Jennifer Ashley on Gottawatacook
5th	16.422		Tonya Rosebrook on Roxie
6th	16.462		Angie Finley on Jane
7th	16.51		Josie Dockery on Faith
8th	16.557		Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck
			4D Placings
1st	16.692	\$129.00	Tami Nordman on Decker
2nd	16.718	\$99.00	Tasha Johns on TK High On Cash
3rd	16.87	\$72.00	Sage Smith on Cash
4th	16.891		Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty)
5th	16.911		Tonya Rosebrook on Raggs
6th	17.003		Dusty Boone on 4.0.9
7th	17.08		Rachel Delance on Sully Slip Slidin Solino
8th	17.182		Shelby Nordman on Lace
9th	17.26		Jessie Ferguson on Dawson
10th	17.478		Elisha Zellner on Gus
11th	17.55		Hailee Kennedy on Jackie Bugs Skipper
12th	18.045		Christy Kruse on Chalupa
13th	19.029		Michelle Kennedy on Molly
14th	20.509		Mellisa Sullivan on Pride
15th	20.814		Kasey Every on My Massey Child
16th	23.744		Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame
N/T			Orrin Rosebrook on Roxie
N/T			Bekkie Bowerman on Driftwood Dinero
N/T			Denali Hart on Callie
N/T			Adrina Murray on Azure Little Lena
N/T			Kennedy Buckner on Coy
N/T			Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach
N/T			Sierra Furguson on Kings Firestarter (Pyro)
N/T			Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms